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MIMORIADNE SPOIJE

24.12.2017 STEDRY DEN

Z. stanica 14.00 | 14.40 | 15.25 | 16.00 | 16.45 | 17.30 | 18.45 | 19.45 | 20.45 | 21.30 | 22.20
Predmestska 14.03 | 14.43 | 15.28 | 16.03 | 16.48 | 17.33 | 18.48 | 19.48 | 20.48 | 21.33 | 22.22
Kosicka TESCO | 14.05 | 14.45 | 15.30 | 16.05 | 16.50 | 17.35 | 18.50 | 19.50 | 20.50 | 21.35 | 22.23
Sv.CaM 14.08 | 14.48 | 15.33 | 16.08 | 16.53 | 17.38 | 18.53 | 19.53 | 20.53 | 21.38 | 22.25
Obchodna 14.10 | 14.50 | 15.35 | 16.10 | 16.55 | 17.40 | 18.55 | 19.55 | 20.55 | 21.40 | 22.26
M. slovenskej | 14.12 | 14.52 | 15.37 | 16.12 | 16.57 | 17.42 | 18.57 | 19.57 | 20.57 | 21.42 | 22.27
Fatranska 14.15 | 14.55 | 15.40 | 16.15 | 17.00 | 17.45 | 19.00 | 20.00 | 21.00 | 21.45 | 22.28
Pod hajom 14.18 | 14.58 | 15.43 | 16.18 | 17.03 | 17.48 | 19.03 | 20.03 | 21.03 | 21.48 | 22.31
Jaseriovd 14.19 | 14.59 | 15.44 | 16.19 | 17.04 | 17.49 | 19.04 | 20.04 | 21.04 | 21.49 | 22.32
Limbova 14.21 | 15.01 | 15.46 | 16.21 | 17.06 | 17.51 | 19.06 | 20.06 | 21.06 | 21.51 | 22.33
Smrekova 14.23 | 15.03 | 15.48 | 16.23 | 17.08 | 17.53 | 19.08 | 20.08 | 21.08 | 21.53 | 22.34
Polna 14.25 | 15.05 | 15.50 | 16.25 | 17.10 | 17.55 | 19.10 | 20.10 | 21.10 | 21.55 | 22.36
Hlinska 14.26 | 15.06 | 15.51 | 16.26 | 17.11 | 17.56 | 19.11 | 20.11 | 21.11 | 21.56 | 22.37
Mostna 14.28 | 15.08 | 15.53 | 16.28 | 17.13 | 17.58 | 19.13 | 20.13 | 21.13 | 21.58 | 22.38
Policia 14.31 | 15.11 | 15.56 | 16.31 | 17.16 | 18.01 | 19.16 | 20.16 | 21.16 | 22.01 | 22.40
Hélkova 14.32 | 15.12 | 15.57 | 16.32 | 17.17 | 18.02 | 19.17 | 20.17 | 21.17 | 22.02 | 22.41
Zavodského 14.35 | 15.15 | 16.00 | 16.35 | 17.20 | 18.05 | 19.20 | 20.20 | 21.20 | 22.05 | 22.43
Zitna 14.36 | 15.16 | 16.01 | 16.36 | 17.21 | 18.06 | 19.21 | 20.21 | 21.21 | 22.06 | 22.44
Mateja Bela 14.39 | 15.19 | 16.04 | 16.39 | 17.24 | 18.09 | 19.24 | 20.24 | 21.24 | 22.09 | 22.46
Slnecné nam. | 14.40 | 15.20 | 16.05 | 16.40 | 17.25 | 18.10 | 19.25 | 20.25 | 21.25 | 22.10 | 22.47
Stodolova 14.42 | 15.22 | 16.07 | 16.42 | 17.27 | 18.12 | 19.27 | 20.27 | 21.27 | 22.12 | 22.48
Stodolova 14.45 | 15.25 | 16.10 | 16.45 | 17.40 | 18.30 | 19.30 | 20.30 | 21.30 | 22.15
Slnecné nam. | 14.46 | 15.26 | 16.11 | 16.46 | 17.41 | 18.31 | 19.31 | 20.31 | 21.31 | 22.16
Mateja Bela 14.47 | 15.27 | 16.12 | 16.47 | 17.42 | 18.32 | 19.32 | 20.32 | 21.32 | 22.17
Horecka 14.50 | 15.30 | 16.15 | 16.50 | 17.45 | 18.35 | 19.35 | 20.35 | 21.35 | 22.20
Zitna 14.51 | 15.31 | 16.16 | 16.51 | 17.46 | 18.36 | 19.36 | 20.36 | 21.36 | 22.21
Zévodského 14.52 | 15.32 | 16.17 | 16.52 | 17.47 | 18.37 | 19.37 | 20.37 | 21.37 | 22.22
Mostna 14.55 | 15.35 | 16.20 | 16.55 | 17.50 | 18.40 | 19.40 | 20.40 | 21.40 | 22.25
Hlinska 14.56 | 15.36 | 16.21 | 16.56 | 17.51 | 18.41 | 19.41 | 20.41 | 21.41 | 22.26
Polna 14.57 | 15.37 | 16.22 | 16.57 | 17.52 | 18.42 | 19.42 | 20.42 | 21.42 | 22.27
Smrekova 14.59 | 15.39 | 16.24 | 16.59 | 17.54 | 18.44 | 19.44 | 20.44 | 21.44 | 22.29
Limbova 15.00 | 15.40 | 16.25 | 17.00 | 17.55 | 18.45 | 19.45 | 20.45 | 21.45 | 22.30
Jaseriova 15.02 | 15.42 | 16.27 | 17.02 | 17.57 | 18.47 | 19.47 | 20.47 | 21.47 | 22.31
Pod hajom 15.03 | 15.43 | 16.28 | 17.03 | 17.58 | 18.48 | 19.48 | 20.48 | 21.48 | 22.32
Fatranska 15.06 | 15.46 | 16.31 | 17.06 | 18.01 | 18.51 | 19.51 | 20.51 | 21.51 | 22.35
M. slovenskej | 15.08 | 15.48 | 16.33 | 17.08 | 18.03 | 18.53 | 19.53 | 20.53 | 21.53 | 22.36
Obchodna 15.09 | 15.49 | 16.34 | 17.09 | 18.04 | 18.54 | 19.54 | 20.54 | 21.54 | 22.37
Sv.CaM 15.10 | 15.50 | 16.35 | 17.10 | 18.05 | 18.55 | 19.55 | 20.55 | 21.55 | 22.38
Postova 15.11 | 15.51 | 16.36 | 17.11 | 18.06 | 18.56 | 19.56 | 20.56 | 21.56 | 22.39
Spanyolova 15.13 | 15.53 | 16.38 | 17.13 | 18.08 | 18.58 | 19.58 | 20.58 | 21.58 | 22.41
Policia 15.16 | 15.56 | 16.41 | 17.16 | 18.11 | 19.01 | 20.01 | 21.01 | 22.01 | 22.43
Z. stanica 15.18 | 15.58 | 16.43 | 17.18 | 18.13 | 19.03 | 20.03 | 21.03 | 22.03 | 22.45
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Vsetkym cestujucim prajeme prijemné prezitie vianocnych a novorocnych sviatkov



